

CORONER'S FEE SCHEDULE

CORONER'S COMPLETE PANEL (INCLUDES CONFIRMATION/LEVELS):	Comprehensive screening with confirmation and quantification of abused drugs, alcohol and other drugs that are in a range of high therapeutic to overdose levels. Includes prescription and over-the-counter drugs, over 350 drugs and metabolites. Does not include Marijuana.	\$198.00	
ADDITIONAL SAMPLE:	Each additional sample add	\$55.00	
ROUTINE DRUG SCREEN (INCLUDES CONFIRMATION/LEVELS):	Ethyl Alcohol, Acetone, Cocaine, Oplates, PCP, Amphetamines, Barbiturates, Benzodiazepines, Methadone, Fentanyl, Tricyclic Antidepressants, and Carisoprodol.	\$155.00	
ABUSED DRUG SCREEN:	Cocaine, Opiates, PCP, and Amphetamines; one price includes four individual drug screens. (Qualitative Screen Only)	\$46.00	a.
GENERAL DRUG SCREEN:	Includes prescription and over-the-counter drugs, over 350 drugs and metabolites. (Qualitative Screen Only)	\$83.00	
ŠPECIFIC DRUG SCREEN/CONFIRM/LEVEL:	Screening for a specific drug from a biological matrix with determination and quantitative concentration of primary drug and metabolite when applicable (Quantitative)	\$78.00	
BLOOD ALCOHOL:	Blood Ethyl Alcohol with Confirmation in secondary sample (vitreous humor, urine, etc.) when available	\$45.00	
SOLVENT/VOLATILE:	Methyl Alcohol, Isopropyl Alcohol, Acetone, Benzene, Chloroform, Toluene, etc. with Confirmation in secondary sample (vitreous humor, urine, etc.) when available	\$78.00	
	Sodium, Potassium, Chloride, Glucose	\$78.00	
VITREOUS PANEL:	Urea Nitrogen (Vitreous humor, VUN)	\$30.00	
UREA NITROGEN:	Creatinine (Vitreous humor)	\$30.00	
CREATININE:	%Saturation of blood by CO	\$78.00	÷
CARBOXYHEMOGLOBIN: SUBSTANCE ID:	Identification and confirmation of drugs in capsules, powders, tablets, fluids, organic material.	\$105.00	*
	Mincing/liquefying preparation of tissue sample.	\$38.00	
TISSUE PREP:	A maximum fee of \$550.00 is charged when the individual	\$550.00	
CORONER'S CAP:	test fees are in excess of \$550.00 for a final toxicology report. A cap does not include fees charged by an outside lab or other send outs or additional testing after a final		
	report has been issued.		B.L. POSEY S.N. KIMBLE
SEND OUTS:	Shipping Costs to CVT will be included in Send Out Charges (Heavy Metals, Lithium, Hep C, HIV, etc.)	At Cost	Directors 1580 Tolihouse Road Clovis, California 93611 Phone (559) 323-9940
July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2020	4		Fax (559) 323-7502